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vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

vs. vs.

Astros

Field Time

3 7:15 PM Royals Astros

Cardinals

Field Time Tuesday, May 2

Royals

3 7:15 PM Athletics White Sox

Tuesday, May 9

2

2

2

Friday, May 5

2 7:15 PM Cardinals

5:45 PM2 5:45 PM

South Paw RoofingOscar ValdesBraves

2 7:15 PM White Sox Braves

3 7:15 PM Cardinals Astros

White Sox James Gay South Paw Roofing

South Paw RoofingGrant KirkendohlRoyals

South Paw RoofingStephen MoyeCardinals

2 5:45 PM

3 7:15 PM Athletics Astros

7:15 PM

5:45 PM

Time

White Sox Astros 3 7:15 PM

Field

5:45 PMBraves

Time

2 5:45 PM

Field Time Tuesday, April 25

2Athletics

2 7:15 PM

2

Field Time Friday, April 14

White SoxRoyals

Royals Braves

Astros

Cardinals

Field

2

Braves

Time

7:15 PM Astros Athletics

3 7:15 PM White Sox Royals

Time

7:15 PM

Field

Time Tuesday, April 11

2 5:45 PM Astros Cardinals

2 7:15 PM Braves White Sox

2023

Youth Baseball

7 Year Old League

Game Schedule 

SponsorTeam Coach

2 5:45 PM

3 7:15 PM Athletics Royals

2

South Paw RoofingDrew EptingAthletics

South Paw RoofingJT BlackAstros

Friday, April 28

Royals

Field

Athletics

Cardinals

5:45 PM

2

Braves

Braves Cardinals

Athletics

5:45 PM

White Sox

Cardinals Athletics

Friday, May 12

White Sox

7:15 PMAstros

Royals Cardinals

Astros Braves

Friday, April 21

Braves Royals 7:15 PM

Picture Day will be the week of April 17th 

HOME TEAM WILL OCCUPY THE FIRST BASE DUGOUT

HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST

3

Braves Athletics

2

Tuesday, April 18

White Sox

Royals

Athletics

Field

3 7:15 PM Cardinals White Sox

2 7:15 PM

2 7:15 PM

3 7:15 PM

Field Time


